
State Company Contact name Address City Zip Phone Website / email
Tier 1's submitted

2020-2022*

NE Array Environmental, Inc. Dustin Cruikshank 27304 State Street Valley 68064 402-359-2233 array-env@msn.com 4

Derek Dickenson 616 North Miles Avenue North Platte 69101 308-221-5276
www.oneatlas.com
derek.dickinson@oneatlas.com

Jeremiah Cousins 11117 Mockingbird Drive Omaha 68137 402-697-9747 jeremiah.cousins@oneatlas.com

NE B2 Environmental, Inc. Brock Flowers 4503 South 90th Street Omaha 68127 402-330-0763 brock@b2e.com 6

NE Benesch Patrick Sward 16910 Marcy Street, Suite 102 Omaha 68118 402-333-5792
www.benesch.com
psward@benesch.com

3

Matt Kralik 141 W. 10th Street, PO Box 23 Wahoo 68066 402-443-4340

Troy Eurek 110 Cedar Street Kearney 68845 308-440-1314

NE GHD Jennifer Jacobs 3807 South 148th Street Omaha 68144 402-778-4801
www.ghd.com
jennifer.jacobs@ghd.com

3

NE GSI Engineering, LLC Rick Bean 2960 North Diers Avenue Grand Island 68803 308-381-1987
gsinetwork.com
rbean@gsinetwork.com

6

Elysha Hartman 1111 Central Avenue Kearney 68847 308-237-5923
milcoinc.com
info@milcoinc.com

David Blau 109 East 2nd Street McCook 69001 308-345-4741 dblau@milcoinc.com

Nick Anderson 601 P Street, Suite 200 Lincoln 68508 402-458-5925
olsson.com
nanderson@olsson.com

Ryan Doty 211 South 67th Street, Suite 200 Omaha 68106 402-938-2403 rdoty@olsson.com

Nathan Kush 1103 Riverside Blvd. Norfolk 68701 308-384-8750 nkush@olsson.com

NE Panhandle Geotechnical & Environmental, Inc. Brian Hilbert 818 South Beltline Hwy E Scottsbluff 69361 308-632-6735
www.panhandlegeotech.com
bhilbert@panhandlegeotech.com

6

NE RD Todd & Associates Robert Todd 20310 Van Dorn Street Eagle 68347 402-450-0259 rdtodd@rdtodd.com none

NE RDG Geoscience & Engineering, Inc. Jon Gross 10360 Sapp Bros Drive Omaha 68138 402-894-2678
www.rdgge.com
jgross@rdgge.com

8

NE SCS Engineers
Charles Joyce
Mark Miller

14755 Grover Street Omaha 68144 402-884-6202
www.scsengineers.com
cjoyce@scsengineers.com
mmiller@scsengineers.com

3

Mike Reif 15080 A Circle Omaha 68144 402-330-2202
terracon.com
mike.reif@terracon.com

Jesse Starostka 3220 N. 20th Street, #3 Lincoln 68521 402-466-3911 jesse.starostka@terracon.com

NE Thiele Geotech, Inc. Robert Miller 13478 Chandler Road Omaha 68138 402-556-2171
www.thielgeotech.com
miller@thielgeotech.com

8

NE TriMedia Environmental & Engineering Rod Baumann 220 North 10th Avenue Springfield 68059 402-515-5390
www.trimediaee.com
rbaumann@trimediaee.com

1

CO CGRS
Mark Ward
Glen Vallance

1301 Academy Court Fort Collins 80524 970-493-7780
www.CGRS.com
mward@cgrs.com, glen@cgrs.com

none

IA Stantec Environmental Services, Inc. Steve Varsa 11311 Aurora Avenue Des Moines 50322 515-251-1020
stantec.com
steve.varsa@stantec.com

none

KS Intertek-PSI Tim Rupert 2828 South 44th Street Kansas City 66106 913-310-1613
intertek.com/building/environmental/
tim.rupert@intertek.com

none

MN Antea Group Kirby Smail 5910 Rice Creek Parkway, Suite 100 Shoreview 55126 515-771-6758
us.anteagroup.com
kirby.smail@anteagroup.us

1

MO Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company, Inc. Eric Dulle 9400 Ward Parkway Kansas City 64114 314-375-3288
burnsmcd.com
edulle@burnsmcd.com

none

NE Olsson, Inc. 11

NE Terracon 17

NE Coranco Great Plains, Inc. 8
corancogreatplains.com
mkralik@corancogreatplains.com

NE MILCO Environmental Services, Inc. 5

NDEE Petroleum Remediation Section (PRS) -- List of Consulting Firms for Tier 1/Tier 2 Investigations
Consultants on the list have attested that they are able to perform RBCA Tier 1/Tier 2 investigations.

This list is not an endorsement by the NDEE of any particular company, nor is it necessarily inclusive of all available consultants. 
Tier 1 reports submitted by consultants under the NDEE SPARC program* are not included in the counts below.

NE Atlas Technical Consultants 3
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SD American Engineering Testing, Inc. Douglas Schueller 3700 SD Highway 34 Pierre 57501 605-224-9535
TeamAET.com
dschueller@teamAET.com

none

*The State-led Petroleum Assessment Remediation Contract (SPARC) program conducts investigations at sites with no viable responsible parties. Contact the NDEE PRS for more information.
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